
04.06.2022 Ergebnis U13m - 100m

U13 10 und 11

22

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Zeit

1 69 10090125613 Brehme Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 10 7,27

2 51 10099734269 Suleck Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg 11 7,92

3 45 10109969486 Kroner Paul SSV Gera 1990 10 8,11

4 81 10119411630 Jakob Julian RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 11 8,16

5 47 10100593529 Schmeller Timon SSV Gera 1990 11 8,27

6 68 10120844806 Pitanti Spartaco RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 11 8,38

7 48 10104344294 Weiß Leonard SSV Gera 1990 10 8,49

8 80 10111427116 Hirschmann Magnus SV Eintracht Frankenhain 11 8,64

9 42 10097393539 Böber Louis SSV Gera 1990 10 8,77

10 49 10127495972 Wolfram Delian SSV Gera 1990 11 8,77

11 70 10100594741 Franke Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt 11 8,89

12 71 10105782221 Hensel Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 11 9,02

13 52 10130353533 Trebus Henry SV Aufbau Altenburg 11 9,12

14 76 10112063777 Göhring Aaron RSV Sonneberg 11 9,15

15 74 10129206408 Zentgraf Paolo RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 10 9,18

16 73 10113675189 Jimènez Cièzar Francisco RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 11 9,23

17 60 10119324734 Wagner Mattie SV Aufbau Altenburg 11 9,24

18 44 10129857419 Kelm Paul SSV Gera 1990 10 9,42

19 77 10100594640 Köhler Oskar SV Sömmerda 10 9,43

20 46 10130357674 Krüger Fynn-Luca SSV Gera 1990 10 9,55

21 75 10112047108 Baumann Emil RSV Sonneberg 11 9,97

22 78 10099265841 Sachse Mika SV Sömmerda 11 10,03
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04.06.2022 Ergebnis U13m - AF

U13 10 und 11

22

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 69 10090125613 Brehme Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 10

2 51 10099734269 Suleck Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg 11

3 68 10120844806 Pitanti Spartaco RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 11

4 47 10100593529 Schmeller Timon SSV Gera 1990 11

5 45 10109969486 Kroner Paul SSV Gera 1990 10

6 74 10129206408 Zentgraf Paolo RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 10

7 52 10130353533 Trebus Henry SV Aufbau Altenburg 11

8 48 10104344294 Weiß Leonard SSV Gera 1990 10

9 81 10119411630 Jakob Julian RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 11

10 70 10100594741 Franke Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt 11

11 71 10105782221 Hensel Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 11

12 76 10112063777 Göhring Aaron RSV Sonneberg 11

13 42 10097393539 Böber Louis SSV Gera 1990 10

14 46 10130357674 Krüger Fynn-Luca SSV Gera 1990 10

15 44 10129857419 Kelm Paul SSV Gera 1990 10

16 49 10127495972 Wolfram Delian SSV Gera 1990 11

17 80 10111427116 Hirschmann Magnus SV Eintracht Frankenhain 11

18 78 10099265841 Sachse Mika SV Sömmerda 11

dnf 60 10119324734 Wagner Mattie SV Aufbau Altenburg 11

dnf 73 10113675189 Jimènez Cièzar Francisco RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 11

dnf 75 10112047108 Baumann Emil RSV Sonneberg 11

dnf 77 10100594640 Köhler Oskar SV Sömmerda 10
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04.06.2022 Ergebnis - Punktefahren U13m korrigiert

U13 10 und 11

18

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg ZF AF PF ZE Ges

1 69 10090125613 Brehme Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 10 40 40 48 1 128

2 51 10099734269 Suleck Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg 11 38 38 34 2 110

3 48 10104344294 Weiß Leonard SSV Gera 1990 10 28 26 29 3 83

4 81 10119411630 Jakob Julian RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 11 34 24 14 4 72

5 45 10109969486 Kroner Paul SSV Gera 1990 10 36 32 3 5 71

6 47 10100593529 Schmeller Timon SSV Gera 1990 11 32 34 2 6 68

7 68 10120844806 Pitanti Spartaco RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 11 30 36 2 16 68

8 52 10130353533 Trebus Henry SV Aufbau Altenburg 11 16 28 1 13 45

9 74 10129206408 Zentgraf Paolo RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 10 12 30 1 8 43

10 70 10100594741 Franke Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt 11 20 22 7 42

11 42 10097393539 Böber Louis SSV Gera 1990 10 24 16 14 40

12 71 10105782221 Hensel Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 11 18 20 9 38

13 80 10111427116 Hirschmann Magnus SV Eintracht Frankenhain 11 26 8 15 34

14 49 10127495972 Wolfram Delian SSV Gera 1990 11 22 10 10 32

15 76 10112063777 Göhring Aaron RSV Sonneberg 11 14 18 12 32

16 44 10129857419 Kelm Paul SSV Gera 1990 10 6 12 18 18

17 46 10130357674 Krüger Fynn-Luca SSV Gera 1990 10 2 14 11 16

18 78 10099265841 Sachse Mika SV Sömmerda 11 1 6 17 7

dns 73 10113675189 Jimènez Cièzar Francisco RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 11 10 4 14

dns 60 10119324734 Wagner Mattie SV Aufbau Altenburg 11 8 4 12

dns 77 10100594640 Köhler Oskar SV Sömmerda 10 4 4 8

dns 75 10112047108 Baumann Emil RSV Sonneberg 11 1 4 5
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